Date
September 27, 2019
October 25, 2019
November 22, 2019
January 17, 2020
February 7, 2020
March 20, 2020
April, 24, 2020
May 22, 2020

Add+Vantage Math

Room
103A/B
103A/B

100C
201A/B
103A/B
103A/B
103A/B

100C

8:30 a.m.—11:30 a.m.
Cost: Free to Macomb

County Math Interventionists

who have taken or are
enrolled in Add+Vantage
Math Recovery Course 1.
Substitute reimbursement is

NOT available.

Pre-requisite: Participants
must have taken or be

enrolled in Add+Vantage
Math Recovery Course 1.

Facilitated by: Trish Dunn,
Mathematics Consultant

AVMR Champion

Recovery PLC

Who: Macomb County math interventionists who have taken
Add+Vantage Math Recovery.

What: A PLC that will review data from MR diagnostic
assessments and support interventionists in making
instructional decisions to meet the needs of the students on
their case load.

Why: Your AVMR course gave you a new perspective on why
students struggle with math. This PLC will support you in your
implementation of Math Recovery strategies. You will meet
with other interventionists regularly to share ideas and make
decisions on next steps for instruction.

Where: Macomb ISD, 44001 Garfield, Clinton Township, Ml 48038

ONLINE REGISTRATION:

Go to www.misd.net

Click on "Upcoming Courses/Events”

Locate your desired workshop

Proceed to “Click here to register”

Follow the registration instructions fo complete your registration

A confirmation of registration will be sent via email to you
Registration deadline is October 18, 2019

If you have any questions regarding registrations, please contact Jan
Burnham at jburnham@misd.net or 586:228:3519.




